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ESD Fleece

TECHNICAL DATASHEET

DESCRIPTION

High quality ESD Fleece, designed for operators working

in low temperature static controlled environments. As
well as being warm the polyester material has a 3%
carbon fibre element for ESD resistance. . Unisex model with zip
- 2 side pockets and sewn in fabric
Features an ESD logo sewn into the garment allows ESD logo

Available in Grey or Navy

easy identification for supervisors and other operators.
Available in a range of sizes spanning from XS to XXL
and can be supplied in either light grey or navy blue.

FABRIC PROPERTIES

Fabric Composition 97% polyester 3% carbon fibre
Fabric Weight 265 g/m?
Standard Sizes From XS to XXL
Colours Light Grey, Navy Blue
Resistivity sleeve to sleeve 1x10° Ohms/sq

SIZE TABLE
Sleeve (cm) 58.9 59.9 62 63 64 66 671 681 691
length(cm) 66 681 701 719 729 749 759 78 80
Chest(cm) 991 1021 1059 10 14 1181 1219 126 130
Shoulder (cm) 79 429 45 46 48 49 508 52 541

Size Tolerance: +/- 2cm

To request a quotation or for more information, please call +44 (0)1473 836200
email info@antistat.co.uk or visit www.antistat.co.uk

IMPORTANT: This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to Antistat or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it
relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but
Antistat assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the
products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from
negligence or where Antistat was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. © 2025 Antistat.
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CODE

108-6629
108-6630

108-6631
108-6632
108-6633
108-6634
108-6635
108-6636
108-6637
108-6620
108-6621
108-6622
108-6623
108-6624
108-6625
108-6626
108-6627
108-6628

DESCRIPTION

ESD Fleece (Navy Blue
ESD Fleece (Navy Blue

)
( )
ESD Fleece (Navy Blue)
ESD Fleece (Navy Blue)
ESD Fleece (Navy Blue)
ESD Fleece (Navy Blue)
ESD Fleece (Navy Blue)
ESD Fleece (Navy Blue)
ESD Fleece (Navy Blue)
ESD Fleece (Light Grey)
ESD Fleece (Light Grey)
ESD Fleece (Light Grey)
ESD Fleece (Light Grey)
ESD Fleece (Light Grey)
ESD Fleece (Light Grey)
ESD Fleece (Light Grey)
ESD Fleece (Light Grey)
ESD Fleece (Light Grey)

SIZE
XS

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL

XS

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
SXL
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