

PRODUCT

ESD Fleece TECHNICAL DATASHEET

DESCRIPTION

High quality ESD Fleece, designed for operators working in low temperature static controlled environments. As well as being warm the polyester material has a 3% carbon fibre element for ESD resistance.

Features an ESD logo sewn into the garment allows easy identification for supervisors and other operators. Available in a range of sizes spanning from XS to XXL and can be supplied in either light grey or navy blue.

FABRIC PROPERTIES	
Fabric Composition	97% polyester 3% carbon fibre
Fabric Weight	265 g/m²
Standard Sizes From	XS to XXL
Colours	Light Grey, Navy Blue
Resistivity sleeve to sleeve	1 x 10º Ohms/sq

SIZES

SIZE TABLE	xs	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Sleeve (cm)	58.9	59.9	62	63	64	66	67.1	68.1	69.1
Length (cm)	66	68.1	70.1	71.9	72.9	74.9	75.9	78	80
Chest (cm)	99.1	102.1	105.9	110	114	118.1	121.9	126	130
Shoulder (cm)	41.9	42.9	45	46	48	49	50.8	52	54.1

Size Tolerance: +/- 2cm

To request a quotation or for more information, please call +44 (0)1473 836200 email info@antistat.co.uk or visit www.antistat.co.uk

IMPORTANT: This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to Antistat or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but Antistat assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where Antistat was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. © 2025 Antistat.



FEATURES

- Unisex model with zip
- 2 side pockets and sewn in fabric ESD logo
- Available in Grey or Navy



CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE
108-6629	ESD Fleece (Navy Blue)	XS
108-6630	ESD Fleece (Navy Blue)	S
108-6631	ESD Fleece (Navy Blue)	М
108-6632	ESD Fleece (Navy Blue)	L
108-6633	ESD Fleece (Navy Blue)	XL
108-6634	ESD Fleece (Navy Blue)	2XL
108-6635	ESD Fleece (Navy Blue)	3XL
108-6636	ESD Fleece (Navy Blue)	4XL
108-6637	ESD Fleece (Navy Blue)	5XL
108-6620	ESD Fleece (Light Grey)	XS
108-6621	ESD Fleece (Light Grey)	S
108-6622	ESD Fleece (Light Grey)	М
108-6623	ESD Fleece (Light Grey)	L
108-6624	ESD Fleece (Light Grey)	XL
108-6625	ESD Fleece (Light Grey)	2XL
108-6626	ESD Fleece (Light Grey)	3XL
108-6627	ESD Fleece (Light Grey)	4XL
108-6628	ESD Fleece (Light Grey)	5XL

To request a quotation or for more information, please call +44 (0)1473 836200 email info@antistat.co.uk or visit www.antistat.co.uk

IMPORTANT: This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to Antistat or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but Antistat assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where Antistat was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. © 2025 Antistat.